MARCA
KAWASAKI
KAWASAKI
KAWASAKI
KAWASAKI
KAWASAKI

FILTRO ARIA K&N KA-1709 VN 1700

MODELLO CILINDRATA
VN Voyager Custom 1700
VN Vulcan Classic 1700
VN Vulcan Classic Tourer 1700
VN Vulcan Nomad 1700
VN Vulcan Voyager 1700

ANNI
2011 - 2015
2009 - 2015
2009 - 2015
2009 - 2012
2009 - 2015

1° EQUIP.
no
no
no
no
no

RIF. OEM

11013-0031
11013-0031
11013-0031
11013-0031
11013-0031




